SCL Series
Dimensions                                                                      mm
Standard Ratings for SCL Series
Part No. V F TYPE
ESR
(Ω,@1kHz)
Leakage
Current mA
Ø D H P
SCMDLC5R5224ZVC135007E 5.5 0.22 C 75 0.003 13.5 7 5.0
SCMDLC5R5224ZVH115004E 5.5 0.22 H 75 0.003 11.5 4.5 10
SCMDLC5R5224ZVV115004E 5.5 0.22 V 75 0.003 11.5 4.5 5.0
SCMDLC5R5334ZVC135007E 5.5 0.33 C 50 0.005 13.5 7 5.0
SCMDLC5R5334ZVH115004E 5.5 0.33 H 50 0.005 11.5 4.5 10
SCMDLC5R5334ZVV115004E 5.5 0.33 V 50 0.005 11.5 4.5 5.0
SCMDLC5R5474ZVC135007E 5.5 0.47 C 50 0.005 13.5 7 5.0
SCMDLC5R5474ZVH115004E 5.5 0.47 H 50 0.005 11.5 4.5 10
SCMDLC5R5474ZVV115004E 5.5 0.47 V 50 0.005 11.5 4.5 5.0
SCMDLC5R5105ZVC205007E 5.5 1 C 30 0.008 20.5 7.5 5.0
SCMDLC5R5105ZVH190004E 5.5 1 H 30 0.008 19.0 4.5 20
SCMDLC5R5105ZVV190004E 5.5 1 V 30 0.008 19.0 4.5 5.0
SCMDLC5R5155ZVC205007E 5.5 1.5 C 30 0.008 20.5 7.5 5.0
SCMDLC5R5155ZVH190004E 5.5 1.5 H 30 0.008 19.0 4.5 20
SCMDLC5R5155ZVV190004E 5.5 1.5 V 30 0.008 19.0 4.5 5.0
Items Characteristics
Rated Voltage 5.5V
Operating Temperature Range -25 ~+70℃
Surge Voltage 6.0V